
Time Class Test Judge Rider Rider Reg Horse Horse Reg BD Section No

10:00 1 P15Q Helen Holly Woodhead 1922445 MSJ Viva Dannebrog 1945625 Gold 1

10:07 1 P15Q Helen Tom O Brien 1414284 Serenity 1946567 Gold 2

10:15 1 P15Q Helen Alex  Windross 1917845 Herbie 1939397 Silver 3

10:22 1 P15Q Helen Madeline Middleton 1911225 Silver Influence 1936089 Silver 4

10:30 1 P15Q Helen Wendy Bulmer 119164 Roman Flight 1945954 Silver 5

10:37 1 P15Q Helen Sue Seddon 1634475 Curraghleen Boy 1812031 Silver 6

10:45 1 P15Q Helen Vicki White 1812328 Gallardo B 1833911 Bronze 7

10:52 1 P15Q Helen Lauren haddlesey 21566 Ross Noraâ€™s Melody 1942677 Bronze 8

11:00 1 P15Q Helen Holly Woodhead 1922445 MSJ Valentia Roma 1939780 Gold 9

11:07 2 FSMP Steph Amanda Barton 1911105 Hamish of Fourmerk 1931881 Bronze 40

11:15 2 FSMP Steph Sue Seddon 1634475 Curraghleen Boy 1812031 Bronze 6

11:22 2 FSMP Steph Vicki White 1812328 Gallardo B 1833911 Bronze 7

10:37 3 N22 Steph Tom O Brien 1414284 Serenity 1946567 Gold 2

10:45 3 N22 Steph Alex  Windross 1917845 Herbie 1939397 Bronze 3

10:52 3 N22 Steph Madeline Middleton 1911225 Silver Influence 1936089 Bronze 4

11:00 3 N22 Steph Wendy Bulmer 119164 Roman Flight 1945954 Bronze 5

11:37 3 N22 Steph Tom O Brien 1414284 Active Sophocles 1934945 Gold 16

11:45 3 N22 Steph Michelle Harper 403689 Corhaâ€™s Misty 1939955 Silver 17

11:52 3 N22 Steph Natalie Pearson 403681 Redemption 1731831 Silver 18

11:30 4 FSMN Steph Christine Daniels 1810695 Darbey ramblin 1831098 Silver 15

11:30 5 E43 Helen Lily crisp 1612474 Le Chiffre 55125 Silver 10

11:37 5 E43 Helen Pippa Hahn 40088 Crackenthorpe Yatokya 1830404 Gold 11

11:45 5 E43 Helen Rachel Pryor 1712769 Lowfields Lakota 1734344 Silver 12

11:52 5 E43 Helen Samantha Brown 204390 Juno Regina 1833543 Gold 13

12:00 5 E43 Helen Holly Woodhead 1922445 MSJ Gold Standard 1937501 Gold 14

12:07 5 E43 Helen Christine Daniels 1810695 Darbey ramblin 1831098 Bronze 15

12:15 5 E43 Helen Tom O Brien 1414284 Active Sophocles 1934945 Gold 16



12:22 5 E43 Helen Michelle Harper 403689 Corhaâ€™s Misty 1939955 Bronze 17

12:30 5 E43 Helen Natalie Pearson 403681 Redemption 1731831 Bronze 18

12:37 5 E43 Helen Lauren Crowe 1811349 Randale Legacy 1833382 Bronze 19

12:45 5 E43 Helen Leanne Dudhill 162817 A.M. Dynamo 1431046 Silver 20

12:52 5 E43 Helen Holly Woodhead 1922445 Benicia B 1833276 Gold 21

13:22 6 FSMEQ Helen Cat Dalton 1611890 Raise the Roof II 1937915 Silver 22

13:30 6 FSMEQ Helen Leanne Dudhill 162817 A.M. Dynamo 1431046 Silver 23

13:37 6 FSMEQ Helen Elaine Tranter 1410764 Ultra Smart 1431960 Bronze 24

13:45 6 FSMEQ Helen Joanne Forrest 1712413 Sundahlie 39282 Bronze 25

13:52 6 FSMEQ Helen Lauren Crowe 1811349 Scout 1832184 Bronze 26

12:22 7 M61 Steph Lily crisp 1612474 Le Chiffre 55125 Silver 10

12:30 7 M61 Steph Pippa Hahn 40088 Crackenthorpe Yatokya 1830404 Silver 11

12:37 7 M61 Steph Rachel Pryor 1712769 Lowfields Lakota 1734344 Bronze 12

12:45 7 M61 Steph Samantha Brown 204390 Juno Regina 1833543 Gold 13

13:07 7 M61 Steph Sherri Took 316768 Dattas Commander 1832484 Silver 44

13:15 7 M61 Steph Holly Woodhead 1922445 Benicia B 18333276 Gold 21

14:00 8 FSMMQ Steph Fiona Barr 403319 My Maple Blackjack 1941993 Bronze 45

14:07 8 FSMMQ Steph Holly Croall 1910298 Bluebank Geronimo 1933053 Silver 46

14:15 8 FSMMQ Steph Gillian Brown 39136 Goruchel PeterPan 1633870 Silver 47

14:22 8 FSMMQ Steph Sherri Took 316768 Dattas Commander 1832484 Silver 44

14:22 9 AM85 Helen Tracy Morgan 30007 Opus M 1731955 Silver 27

14:30 9 AM85 Helen Andrew Wright 1414870 Diamond Asscher 46934 Silver 28

14:37 9 AM85 Helen Bethany Edginton 1511856 Furstenbelle FB 1536023 Silver 29

14:45 9 AM85 Helen Ryan Todd 246271 Mount St. John di Romantica 1634679 Gold 30

14:52 10 AM92Q Helen Andrew Wright 1414870 Diamond Asscher 46934 Silver 28

15:00 10 AM92Q Helen Bethany Edginton 1511856 Furstenbelle FB 1536023 Silver 29

15:07 10 AM92Q Helen Ryan Todd 246271 Mount St. John di Romantica 1634679 Gold 30

15:15 10 AM92Q Helen Vicki Brown 90026 Townend Stardust 1530771 Bronze 31



14:30 11 FSMAMQ Steph Rachael Liddle 261181 Orions Wish 1432491 Silver 48

14:37 11 FSMAMQ Steph Gillian Brown 39136 Goruchel PeterPan 1633870 Silver 49

12:00 12 A102 Steph Martina Ott 206920 September Song 1941286 Gold 41

13:00 12 A102 Steph Martina Ott 206920 Enzo Vincenzo 1934441 Gold 43

14:52 13 PSGQ Steph Sally Walker 377244 Wilton Wood Blaze 1635195 Silver 50

15:00 13 PSGQ Steph Clare Hinchliffe 310433 Cascento 54742 Silver 51

15:07 14 FSMPSG Steph Nina Prosser 297755 Zorro IV 47553 Silver 52

15:22 14 FSMPSG Steph Sally Walker 377244 Wilton Wood Blaze 1635195 Silver 50

15:15 15 Int1Q Steph Rachel Bowles 400987 First Belle 1635476 Silver 53

15:30 15 Int1Q Steph Clare Hinchliffe 310433 Cascento 54742 Bronze 51

15:37 15 Int1Q Steph Nina Prosser 297755 Zorro IV 47553 Silver 52

12:52 16 FSMInt1 Steph joanne ivimey 167576 pythagoras 52501 Silver 42

10:30 Steph Holly Croall

11:07 Helen Vicky Brown


